Specifications for Wire Wound Chip Common Mode Choke Coil
第 3 页 共 10 页
1. Features
1）High common mode impedance at high frequency effects excellent noise suppression performance.
2）FDCW3216series realizes small size and low profile 3.2*1.6*1.8 mm.
3）100% Lead（Pb）& Halogen-Free and RoHS compliant.
2. Applications
● USB communication.

1. All test data is referenced to 25 °C ambient
2. Operating temperature range - 40 °C to + 125 °C
3. Irms (A):DC current (A) that will cause an approximate ΔT of 40 °C(reference ambient temperature is 25 °C)
4. The part temperature (ambient + temp rise) should not exceed 125 °C under worst case operating conditions.
Circuit design, component placement, PWB trace size and thickness, airflow and other cooling provisions
all affect the part temperature. Part temperature should be verified in the end application.
9. Typical impedance vs. frequency
品名
Z (共模阻抗)
@100MHZ
DCR IR
（Vdc）
Rated Current
Ω mΩ MΩ V mA
±25% MAX MIN / MAX
FDCW3216-2-500TF 50 250 10 50 400
FDCW3216-2-900TF 90 300 10 50 370
FDCW3216-2-161TF 160 400 10 50 340
FDCW3216-2-261TF 260 500 10 50 310
FDCW3216-2-601TF 600 800 10 50 260
FDCW3216-2-102TF 1000 1000 10 50 230
FDCW3216-2-222TF 2200 1200 10 50 200
Common mode
Differential mode
Rated Voltage
Specifications for Wire Wound Chip Common Mode Choke Coil